
VENDOR CONTRACTOR AGREEMENT NO: 

PY25-CSCF-APPLETON  

CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. 1 

CONTRACT BETWEEN 

CareerSource Central Florida 

and 

Appleton Creative, Inc.

EFFECTIVE DATE OF CONTRACT: 7/1/2024-6/30/2025 

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: 

• Total Contract Not-To-Exceed is increased from $130,000 to $140,000

• This increase is to cover any unexpected website maintenance and repairs that may arise in order to ensure

the CSCF site is operational

No other changes are authorized by this 
modification. 

APPLETON CREATIVE, INC. CAREERSOURCE CENTRAL FLORIDA 

BY: 

BY: Signature Signature 

Doug Stewart, 
VP Strategic Marketing 

Pamela Nabors, 
President and CEO 

Note: This modification is effective – 3/10/2025 

Electronically Signed 2025-03-12 19:07:42 UTC - 108.81.233.228

Nintex AssureSign® 71f27b2b-cb63-4e49-b56f-b29e01342cf7


		2025-03-12T19:07:47+0000
	prd-us-primary
	Nintex eSign
	Electronic Signature process for envelope 'e5d70f0a-00e5-4720-b3d5-b29e0133d2c4' completed successfully via Nintex AssureSign




